x
Ø
1
6
0
1
4
0

ORBITRL
MOTORS
Motor Type
D�splacement
(cc)
Max. Speed
(rpm)
Max.
Pressure
(bar)
Max. Torque
(Nm)
A B
We�ght
(kg)
GMT.160.RN1H1G34EGN 160,0 625 200 450 150 201 20,3
GMT.200.RN1H1G34EGN 200,0 500 200 561 155 206 20,8
GMT.250.RN1H1G34EGN 250,0 400 200 710 160 211 21,4
GMT.315.RN1H1G34EGN 315,0 312 200 902 167 218 22,4
GMT.400.RN1H1G34EGN 400,0 250 180 1008 176 227 23,0
GMT.500.RN1H1G34EGN 500,0 175 160 1121 195 246 24,0
blueascend.com08